Datasheet
ANT-5GW-MMG2-SMA Series
Magnetic Mount 5G Cellular Antennas
Features
• Performance at 698 MHz to 803 MHz
 ― VSWR: ≤ 3.1
 ― Peak Gain: 3.4 dBi
 ― Efficiency: 87%

• Internet of Things (IoT) devices
• ISM applications
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ANT-5GW-MMG2-SMA-1 Magnetic mount 5G/LTE antenna with an SMA plug (male pin) connector on
1 m (39.37 in) RG-174/U coaxial cable
ANT-5GW-MMG2-SMA-2 Magnetic mount 5G/LTE antenna with an SMA plug (male pin) connector on
2 m (78.74 in) RG-174/U coaxial cable
ANT-5GW-MMG2-SMA-3 Magnetic mount 5G/LTE antenna with an SMA plug (male pin) connector on
3 m (118.11 in) RG-174/U coaxial cable
Available from Linx Technologies and select distributors and representatives.
The ANT-5GW-MMG2-SMA antenna is an external
magnetic mount multiband antenna designed for
5G New Radio, LTE, and cellular IoT (LTE-M, NB-
IoT) applications.
The ANT-5GW-MMG2-SMA series antennas